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Hydraulic Press Brake SCHIAVI amada

General data

Location

region

Year of manufacture
Warranty

Technical condition

Technical parameters
Maximum force (pressing)
Maximum bending lenght
Power demand
Dimensions

Machine height

Machine length

Machine width

Machine weight
Equipment

CE Declaration

Category Hydraulic Press Brakes

Manufacturer SCHIAVI

Company name konzu srls

Address Giovanni Verga 2
San Vittore Olona 20028
Italy

Telephone +39 3927573175

konzu knz

http://konzu.unimachines.com

Italy

Milano

2005

Without warranty

Good

160 t
163.4 in
15.7 hp

121.3in
204.7 in
86.6 in

12800 t
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